
全澳運動員積分排名

男子單打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
1 羅梁 裴鵬鋒 2009-023 119

2 濠江 林志文 2007-071 97

3 濠江 吳子聰 2005-092 88

4 羅梁 戴健熙 2009-020 71

5 羅梁 裴梓臻 2010-033 65

6 翔揚 易宇洋 2007-073 57

7 羅梁 梁鈺聰 2010-035 52

8 翔揚 黃覺永 2011-015 52

9 馬交 歐非龍 2012-018 47

10 濠江 黃子聰 2009-017 42

11 濠江 溫偉智 2007-048 38

12 馬交 林浩謙 2012-017 36

13 濠江 賴杰漢 2012-027 33

14 羅梁 林志亮 2013-002 32

15 羅梁 吳嘉盛 2015-017 31

16 羅梁 謝霈毅 2010-013 27

17 馬交 方志航 2007-033 27

18 濠江 梁建輝 2007-070 27

19 濠江 李睿桓 2014-065 25

20 馬交 林浩賢 2012-016 24

21 馬交 李耀銘 2008-009 24

22 翔揚 盧學文 2005-192 24

23 羅梁 李宇衡 2011-035 21

24 羅梁 何弘希 2013-035 21

25 濠江 黎浩朗 2012-071 18

26 濠江 梁栢韜 2014-069 17

27 馬交 董俊延 2014-028 16

28 馬交 張芳興 2005-055 15

29 濠江 勞敬青 2008-012 14

30 濠江 石軒旻 2012-051 14

31 -- 姚競悠 -- 14

32 翔揚 康國熙 2005-030 14

33 -- 葉騰輝 -- 14

34 濠江 鮑文忠 2005-052 14

35 特奧力量 譚文浩 2016-002 14

36 馬交 黃達濠 2012-029 13

37 濠江 譚浩霖 2007-051 13

38 馬交 李杰 2004-052 13

39 馬交 容偉培 2017-001 13

40 羅梁 黃海俊 2016-059 12

41 馬交 張海彤 2019-017 12

42 羅梁 黃淳謙 2015-051 12

43 翔揚 沈繼忠 2005-028 11

44 翔揚 易裕 2011-012 11

45 濠江 石軒同 2012-054 11



全澳運動員積分排名

男子單打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
46 濠江 李澤坤 2008-022 11

47 馬交 陳耀宗 2007-022 11

48 -- 柳融迪 -- 11

49 濠江 蔡卓軒 2017-052 11

50 馬交 馬君鳴 2014-029 11

51 馬交 曾子俊 2016-024 11

52 濠江 林芳灝 2016-018 11

53 翔揚 王澤濠 2016-035 10

54 濠江 譚卓鋒 2014-023 9

55 濠江 羅浩文 2014-025 9

56 翔揚 阮健龍 2015-011 9

57 -- 霍少康 -- 8

58 特奧力量 陳偉明 2016-005 8

59 特奧力量 余景輝 2016-003 8

60 特奧力量 葉梓豐 2016-006 8

61 馬交 鄭偉樂 2005-109 8

62 羅梁 謝曜匡 2013-039 8

63 羅梁 吳子謙 2017-007 8

64 個人 羅宇逸 2016-009 8

65 濠江 吳君浩 2017-029 8

66 濠江 黃奕圖 2016-014 8

67 羅梁 李明輝 2013-001 7

68 翔揚 陳偉強 2007-072 7

69 馬交 陳耀華 2015-036 7

70 翔揚 黃奧嵐 2017-035 7

71 羅梁 戴立德 2014-031 7

72 濠江 黃諾泓 2016-016 7

73 濠江 鄧惠中 2018-049 7

74 濠江 梁永達 2013-010 6

75 濠江 譚銘深 2014-020 6

76 翔揚 董日鏘 2016-010 5

77 濠江 鍾晟康 2015-027 5

78 濠江 鄭德熙 2014-024 5

79 濠江 區嘉傑 2019-079 5

80 馬交 羅潤榮 2002-047 5

81 羅梁 李天祐 2009-009 5

82 特奧力量 李昶賢 2016-004 5

83 濠江 甄子雋 2018-050 5

84 濠江 黃諾熹 2016-017 5

85 -- 黃奕圖 2016-014 5

86 坊眾 蔣鴻淵 -- 5

87 馬交 龍允翔 2005-115 4

88 翔揚 吳文俊 2005-032 4

89 濠江 陳家佑 2007-021 4

90 -- 林明超 -- 4



全澳運動員積分排名

男子單打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
91 馬交 譚善輝 2014-027 3

92 濠江 黃日進 2008-013 3

93 特奧力量 冼其昌 2016-001 3

94 羅梁 吳小豪 2017-006 3

95 羽球人 李肇賢 2017-005 3

96 馬交 黃景豪 2007-024 3

97 翔揚 鄒嘉賢 2016-011 3

98 羅梁 陳樂為 2014-032 3

99 馬交 郭少榮 2007-069 3

100 -- 黎嘉寶 -- 3

101 -- 關亦陽 -- 3

102 翔揚 鄧光普 2020-004 3

103 羅梁 高先勇 2015-053 3

104 翔揚 許驊 2016-068 2

105 坊眾 陳子傑 -- 2

106 濠江 關諾珉 2014-068 2

107 濠江 曹俊彥 2015-028 2

108 馬交 羅祖榮 2014-026 2

109 濠江 何信良 2012-072 2

110 馬交 麥俊傑 2003-060 2

111 羽球人 胡柏倫 2010-052 2

112 羽球人 羅楚衡 2014-079 2

113 -- 李健斌 -- 2

114 -- 謝櫟漢 -- 2

115 -- 鄭成鼎 -- 2

116 -- 姚克雷 -- 2

117 教業 劉迦男 -- 2

118 培正 鍾景翔 -- 2

119 鏡平 許佳俊 -- 2

120 -- 李灝霖 -- 2

121 -- 黃鉦雄 -- 2

122 教業 招子聰 -- 2

123 -- 尹超 -- 2

124 -- 麥展銘 -- 2

125 羅梁 黃昱皓 2017-039 2

126 羅梁 謝衛樂 2014-034 2

127 翔揚 劉國葆 2022-004 2

128 坊眾 陳永霖 -- 2

129 -- 鍾曉楠 -- 2

130 -- 梁景熙 -- 2

131 -- 黃昶昱 -- 2

132 -- 余君鴻 -- 2

133 濠江 鍾汶 2015-029 1

134 濠江 袁兆聰 2017-054 1

135 特奧力量 陳俊 2018-036 1



全澳運動員積分排名

男子單打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
136 特奧力量 文德富 2018-035 1

137 馬交 陳君林 2015-038 1

138 馬交 林思謙 2014-082 1

139 濠江 何庭軒 2014-061 1

140 濠江 馮景韜 2013-026 1

141 -- 陳嘉賢 -- 1

142 -- 王興華 -- 1

143 -- 林志強 -- 1

144 -- 張中寬 -- 1

145 -- 孫昊 -- 1

146 -- 張清 -- 1

147 特奧力量 勞嘉俊 2016-007 1

148 特奧力量 黎家煊 2016-008 1

149 馬交 李智霖 2010-040 1

150 馬交 黃傑豪 2012-028 1

151 馬交 林灝文 2012-048 1

152 翔揚 蔡華賢 2004-048 1

153 翔揚 蔡華倫 2011-016 1

154 濠江 余城希 2014-066 1

155 濠江 陳君榮 2015-015 1

156 羅梁 張澤林 2013-009 1

157 羅梁 蘇文俊 2011-037 1

158 -- 陳俊鈞 -- 1

159 翔揚 馬梓峰 2019-062 1

160 馬交 凌立言 2022-001 1

161 -- 陳俊崴 -- 1



全澳運動員積分排名

女子單打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
1 -- 吳穎嗣 -- 100

2 羅梁 歐綺君 2010-036 85

3 羅梁 裴梓樺 2012-009 71

4 羅梁 龔學昕 2011-033 68

5 濠江 林學賢 2015-031 52

6 馬交 余婷鈺 2007-031 43

7 羅梁 關紫玲 2011-032 37

8 翔揚 王清華 2014-054 36

9 濠江 黃潔瑩 2007-022 29

10 馬交 邱美霞 2011-029 24

11 翔揚 張綺婷 2014-056 23

12 翔揚 陳潔莉 2021-027 21

13 濠江 何雪凝 2017-048 20

14 羅梁 鄒嘉希 2016-063 18

15 翔揚 鄒卓霖 2013-019 17

16 羅梁 趙穎瑜 2012-066 17

17 翔揚 吳卓蔚 2014-059 16

18 濠江 胡玉怡 2009-025 13

19 翔揚 潘慧娟 2005-078 13

20 馬交 麥嘉莉 2002-035 13

21 翔揚 楊心喬 2015-043 13

22 馬交 余海棋 2008-021 12

23 翔揚 鄭陶甄 2014-057 12

24 濠江 楊碧珊 2008-025 12

25 羅梁 黃莉茵 2015-055 11

26 濠江 曾聶兒 2014-022 10

27 翔揚 李秀芝 2005-024 10

28 翔揚 王慧祺 2018-030 10

29 -- 李凱琳 -- 9

30 羅梁 袁靜瑜 2017-004 8

31 翔揚 潘月華 2005-025 8

32 馬交 潘詩蓓 2003-017 8

33 羅梁 原沛盈 2013-013 8

34 翔揚 李溢曈 2013-036 6

35 羅梁 馮萃晴 2015-070 5

36 馬交 梁清心 2005-108 5

37 翔揚 冼穎賢 2015-040 5

38 羅梁 馬惜怡 2016-065 4

39 翔揚 毛俊瑩 2005-121 4

40 羅梁 朱曉琳 2012-006 4

41 羅梁 鄺頌羚 2019-013 4

42 濠江 陳巧惠 2019-001 4

43 羅梁 李天兒 2015-069 3

44 翔揚 李詠詩 2016-040 3

45 馬交 馬君綸 2016-027 3



全澳運動員積分排名

女子單打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
46 翔揚 陳愷晴 2015-042 2

47 濠江 勞韻恩 2015-025 2

48 翔揚 劉嘉儀 2014-055 2

49 -- 趙慧蓉 -- 2

50 -- 勞詩敏 -- 2

51 濠江 褟亭亭 2015-032 2

52 羅梁 阮曉東 2015-020 2

53 羅梁 許靜婷 2017-050 2

54 濠江 葉栢靈 2019-022 2

55 馬交 張恩潼 2019-039 2

56 坊眾 陳詠姿 -- 2

57 -- 盧柏玲 -- 1

58 羅梁 黃嘉希 2017-057 1

59 -- 張筱凡 -- 1

60 -- 雷美玉 -- 1

61 馬交 冼凱然 2016-046 1

62 濠江 何曉琳 2015-026 1

63 濠江 李卓玟 2014-063 1

64 濠江 李康音 2015-072 1

65 濠江 鄺嘉雯 2016-067 1

66 羅梁 鄒嘉汶 2016-064 1

67 羅梁 林嘉怡 2017-049 1

68 -- 盧美好 -- 1

69 羅梁 湯穎恩 2020-023 1

70 馬交 何浠瑜 2019-050 1

71 翔揚 吳卓昕 2017-036 1

72 羅梁 林卓穎 2019-072 1

73 羅梁 高先晴 2017-043 1



全澳運動員積分排名

男子雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
1 濠江 林志文 2007-071 70.5

2 濠江 梁建輝 2007-070 70.5

3 濠江 吳子聰 2005-092 51

4 羅梁 梁鈺聰 2010-035 49

5 翔揚 易宇洋 2007-073 38.5

6 濠江 溫偉智 2007-048 35.5

7 馬交 李耀銘 2008-009 35

8 濠江 鮑文忠 2005-052 30

9 羅梁 謝霈毅 2010-013 29

10 羅梁 裴鵬鋒 2009-023 29

11 羅梁 吳嘉盛 2015-017 27

12 羅梁 戴健熙 2009-020 26

13 濠江 賴杰漢 2012-027 24.5

14 馬交 林浩謙 2012-017 24

15 翔揚 黃覺永 2011-015 22

16 馬交 陳耀宗 2007-022 21.5

17 馬交 方志航 2007-033 21

18 濠江 黃子聰 2009-017 18.5

19 羅梁 林志亮 2013-002 18

20 馬交 歐非龍 2012-018 16

21 馬交 李杰 2004-052 15.5

22 馬交 林浩賢 2012-016 14.5

23 羅梁 裴梓臻 2010-033 14.5

24 翔揚 盧學文 2005-192 14.5

25 濠江 林芳灝 2016-018 13.5

26 翔揚 康國熙 2005-030 12.5

27 -- 葉騰輝 -- 12

28 馬交 張芳興 2005-055 10.5

29 翔揚 沈繼忠 2005-028 10.5

30 羅梁 李宇衡 2011-035 10.5

31 濠江 李睿桓 2014-065 10.5

32 羅梁 何弘希 2013-035 10

33 濠江 譚浩霖 2007-051 10

34 -- 柳融迪 -- 10

35 -- 姚競悠 -- 9.5

36 濠江 黎浩朗 2012-071 9

37 濠江 蔡卓軒 2017-052 9

38 濠江 勞敬青 2008-012 8

39 馬交 鄭偉樂 2005-109 8

40 馬交 黃達濠 2012-029 8

41 濠江 梁栢韜 2014-069 7

42 馬交 董俊延 2014-028 7

43 濠江 石軒同 2012-054 6.5

44 馬交 鄭俊康 2018-076 6.5

45 羅梁 黃海俊 2016-059 6.5



全澳運動員積分排名

男子雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
46 濠江 石軒旻 2012-051 6

47 特奧力量 譚文浩 2016-002 6

48 翔揚 王澤濠 2016-035 6

49 羅梁 黃淳謙 2015-051 6

50 濠江 李澤坤 2008-022 5.5

51 羅梁 李明輝 2013-001 5.5

52 馬交 張海彤 2019-017 5.5

53 羅梁 李天祐 2009-009 5

54 羽球人 羅宇逸 2016-009 5

55 馬交 馬君鳴 2014-029 5

56 馬交 龍允翔 2005-115 4.5

57 翔揚 吳文俊 2005-032 4.5

58 馬交 董方 2018-075 4.5

59 羅梁 謝曜匡 2013-039 4.5

60 翔揚 阮健龍 2015-011 4.5

61 特奧力量 葉梓豐 2016-006 4

62 特奧力量 余景輝 2016-003 4

63 翔揚 易裕 2011-012 4

64 -- 霍少康 -- 4

65 翔揚 黃奧嵐 2017-035 4

66 馬交 容偉培 2017-001 4

67 馬交 馬君鳴 2014-029 4

68 翔揚 陳偉強 2007-072 3.5

69 濠江 陳家佑 2007-021 3.5

70 特奧力量 陳偉明 2016-005 3.5

71 馬交 郭少榮 2007-069 3.5

72 羅梁 吳子謙 2017-007 3.5

73 濠江 梁永達 2013-010 3

74 濠江 羅浩文 2014-025 3

75 馬交 曾子俊 2016-024 3

76 濠江 吳君浩 2017-029 3

77 濠江 譚卓鋒 2014-023 2.5

78 濠江 譚銘深 2014-020 2.5

79 馬交 陳耀華 2015-036 2.5

80 濠江 鍾晟康 2015-027 2.5

81 馬交 冼華泉 2019-002 2.5

82 濠江 區嘉傑 2019-079 2.5

83 特奧力量 李昶賢 2016-004 2.5

84 羅梁 戴立德 2014-031 2.5

85 濠江 黃諾熹 2016-017 2.5

86 -- 黃弈圖 -- 2.5

87 翔揚 鄒嘉賢 2016-011 2

88 馬交 黃景豪 2007-024 2



全澳運動員積分排名

男子雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
89 翔揚 董日鏘 2016-010 2

90 濠江 施聖豪 2018-021 2

91 坊眾 蔣鴻淵 -- 2

92 -- 黎嘉寶 -- 2

93 濠江 黃日進 2008-013 1.5

94 羅梁 吳小豪 2017-006 1.5

95 特奧力量 冼其昌 2016-001 1.5

96 濠江 鄭德熙 2014-024 1.5

97 羅梁 陳樂為 2014-032 1.5

98 羽球人 李肇賢 2017-005 1.5

99 教業 招子聰 -- 1.5

100 教業 劉迦男 -- 1.5

101 羅梁 高先勇 2015-053 1.5

102 翔揚 劉國葆 2022-004 1.5

103 馬交 譚善輝 2014-027 1

104 羅梁 張澤林 2013-009 1

105 馬交 麥俊傑 2003-060 1

106 翔揚 蔡華賢 2004-048 1

107 翔揚 蔡華倫 2011-016 1

108 -- 姚克雷 -- 1

109 馬交 羅潤榮 2002-047 1

110 翔揚 許驊 2016-068 1

111 特奧力量 陳俊 2018-036 1

112 特奧力量 文德富 2018-035 1

113 坊眾 陳子傑 -- 1

114 坊眾 林明超 -- 1

115 鏡平 許佳俊 -- 1

116 培正 鍾景翔 -- 1

117 -- 黃鉦雄 -- 1

118 -- 李灝霖 -- 1

119 馬交 尹超 2021-020 1

120 羅梁 謝衛樂 2014-034 1

121 羅梁 黃昱皓 2017-039 1

122 個人 關亦陽 -- 1

123 -- 黃昶昱 -- 1

124 -- 余君鴻 -- 1

125 -- 鍾曉楠 -- 1

126 -- 梁景熙 -- 1

127 坊眾 陳永霖 -- 1

128 馬交 羅祖榮 2014-026 0.5

129 特奧力量 勞嘉俊 2016-007 0.5

130 特奧力量 黎家煊 2016-008 0.5

131 -- 孫昊 -- 0.5

132 -- 林志強 -- 0.5

133 -- 張中寬 -- 0.5



全澳運動員積分排名

男子雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
134 羽球人 羅楚衡 2017-079 0.5

135 羽球人 胡柏倫 2010-052 0.5

136 -- 陳嘉賢 -- 0.5

137 -- 李健斌 -- 0.5

138 -- 王興華 -- 0.5

139 -- 張清 -- 0.5

140 -- 謝櫟漢 -- 0.5

141 馬交 李智霖 2010-040 0.5

142 馬交 黃傑豪 2012-028 0.5

143 馬交 林灝文 2012-048 0.5

144 濠江 何信良 2012-072 0.5

145 濠江 馮景韜 2013-026 0.5

146 濠江 何庭軒 2014-061 0.5

147 濠江 余城希 2014-066 0.5

148 濠江 陳君榮 2015-015 0.5

149 濠江 關諾珉 2014-068 0.5

150 濠江 鍾汶 2015-029 0.5

151 濠江 曹俊彥 2015-028 0.5

152 濠江 袁兆聰 2017-054 0.5

153 羅梁 蘇文俊 2011-037 0.5

154 馬交 陳君林 2015-038 0.5

155 馬交 林思謙 2014-082 0.5



全澳運動員積分排名

女子雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
1 -- 吳穎嗣 -- 58

2 羅梁 龔學昕 2011-033 57

3 羅梁 歐綺君 2010-036 51

4 濠江 黃潔瑩 2007-022 41.5

5 羅梁 關紫玲 2011-032 39.5

6 羅梁 裴梓樺 2012-009 37

7 馬交 余婷鈺 2007-031 27.5

8 羅梁 鄒嘉希 2016-063 22.5

9 翔揚 王清華 2014-054 21.5

10 馬交 邱美霞 2011-029 20

11 馬交 麥嘉莉 2002-035 18

12 濠江 林學賢 2015-031 16

13 濠江 楊碧珊 2008-025 11.5

14 翔揚 李秀芝 2005-024 11.5

15 翔揚 陳潔莉 2014-003 11.5

16 羅梁 趙穎瑜 2012-066 11

17 翔揚 潘月華 2005-025 10.5

18 翔揚 潘慧娟 2005-078 9.5

19 馬交 余海棋 2008-021 9

20 翔揚 張綺婷 2014-056 8.5

21 翔揚 鄒卓霖 2013-019 7.5

22 翔揚 鄭陶甄 2014-057 6.5

23 濠江 曾聶兒 2014-022 6.5

24 濠江 胡玉怡 2009-025 6.5

25 濠江 何雪凝 2017-048 6

26 馬交 潘詩蓓 2003-017 6

27 翔揚 王慧祺 2018-030 6

28 翔揚 吳卓蔚 2014-059 6

29 翔揚 楊心喬 2015-043 5.5

30 羅梁 黃莉茵 2015-055 5.5

31 馬交 梁清心 2005-108 4.5

32 羅梁 袁靜瑜 2017-004 4.5

33 羅梁 馮萃晴 2015-070 4

34 羅梁 原沛盈 2013-013 4

35 羅梁 高雅樂 2012-008 4

36 翔揚 李溢曈 2013-036 3

37 翔揚 毛俊瑩 2005-121 2.5

38 翔揚 冼穎賢 2015-040 2.5

39 羅梁 李天兒 2015-069 2

40 羅梁 朱曉琳 2012-006 2

41 羅梁 宋乃禾 2018-070 2

42 羅梁 許靜婷 2017-050 1.5

43 羅梁 阮曉東 2015-020 1.5

44 羅梁 馬惜怡 2016-065 1.5

45 翔揚 李詠詩 2016-040 1.5



全澳運動員積分排名

女子雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
46 馬交 張恩潼 2019-039 1.5

47 濠江 陳巧惠 2019-001 1.5

48 -- 趙慧蓉 -- 1

49 -- 勞詩敏 -- 1

50 翔揚 劉嘉儀 2014-055 1

51 羅梁 莫子晴 2018-013 1

52 馬交 殷梓晴 2019-051 1

53 翔揚 吳卓昕 2017-036 1

54 馬交 黎芷楹 2019-047 1

55 翔揚 梁茵淇 2021-015 1

56 馬交 馬君綸 2016-027 1

57 -- 盧柏玲 -- 0.5

58 -- 張筱凡 -- 0.5

59 -- 雷美玉 -- 0.5

60 羅梁 黃嘉希 2017-057 0.5

61 馬交 冼凱然 2016-046 0.5

62 羅梁 鄒嘉汶 2016-064 0.5

63 羅梁 林嘉怡 2017-049 0.5

64 羅梁 湯穎恩 2020-023 0.5

65 羅梁 馬熙兒 2019-075 0.5

66 羅梁 高先晴 2017-043 0.5

67 羅梁 林卓穎 2019-072 0.5

68 羅梁 李沁彤 2020-020 0.5

69 羅梁 馬熙兒 2019-075 0.5

70 馬交 何浠瑜 2019-050 0.5



全澳運動員積分排名

混合雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
1 -- 吳穎嗣 -- 51.5

2 濠江 黃潔瑩 2007-022 47

3 濠江 吳子聰 2005-092 42.5

4 羅梁 梁鈺聰 2010-035 40.5

5 濠江 梁建輝 2007-070 39

6 羅梁 裴鵬鋒 2009-023 34

7 羅梁 龔學昕 2011-033 33.5

8 馬交 邱美霞 2011-029 25

9 羅梁 鄒嘉希 2016-063 24

10 濠江 林志文 2007-071 23

11 馬交 李耀銘 2008-009 21.5

12 翔揚 王清華 2014-054 20

13 羅梁 關紫玲 2011-032 18.5

14 翔揚 黃覺永 2011-015 18

15 翔揚 易宇洋 2007-073 16.5

16 羅梁 歐綺君 2010-036 16.5

17 濠江 溫偉智 2007-048 15.5

18 馬交 陳耀宗 2005-080 15

19 羅梁 林志亮 2013-002 15

20 濠江 黃子聰 2009-017 15

21 羅梁 戴健熙 2009-020 15

22 馬交 麥嘉莉 2002-035 14

23 馬交 余婷鈺 2007-031 14

24 羅梁 裴梓樺 2012-009 13.5

25 羅梁 裴梓臻 2010-033 12.5

26 羅梁 吳嘉盛 2015-017 12

27 馬交 林浩謙 2012-017 11.5

28 濠江 賴杰漢 2012-027 11.5

29 馬交 方志航 2007-033 11

30 馬交 歐非龍 2012-018 11

31 濠江 林學賢 2015-031 11

32 羅梁 謝霈毅 2010-013 10.5

33 翔揚 陳潔莉 2021-027 10.5

34 馬交 李杰 2004-052 10

35 馬交 林浩賢 2012-016 9

36 濠江 楊碧珊 2008-025 8

37 翔揚 盧學文 2005-192 8

38 馬交 鄭偉樂 2005-109 7.5

39 馬交 張芳興 2005-055 7.5

40 羅梁 何弘希 2013-035 7.5

41 翔揚 張綺婷 2014-056 7.5

42 濠江 李睿桓 2014-065 7.5

43 翔揚 潘慧娟 2005-078 7.5

44 羅梁 趙穎瑜 2012-066 7.5

45 -- 葉騰輝 -- 7



全澳運動員積分排名

混合雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
46 羅梁 李宇衡 2011-035 7

47 濠江 譚浩霖 2007-051 7

48 濠江 鮑文忠 2005-052 7

49 濠江 胡玉怡 2009-025 6.5

50 翔揚 鄒卓霖 2013-019 6

51 濠江 黎浩朗 2012-071 6

52 翔揚 李秀芝 2005-024 6

53 特奧力量 譚文浩 2016-002 6

54 翔揚 鄭陶甄 2014-057 5.5

55 翔揚 康國熙 2005-030 5.5

56 翔揚 沈繼忠 2005-028 5.5

57 翔揚 潘月華 2005-025 5

58 馬交 余海棋 2008-021 5

59 -- 姚競悠 -- 5

60 濠江 何雪凝 2017-048 5

61 濠江 石軒旻 2012-051 5

62 -- 柳融迪 -- 5

63 羅梁 黃海俊 2016-059 5

64 馬交 董俊延 2014-028 5

65 濠江 梁柏韜 2014-069 5

66 濠江 李澤坤 2008-022 4.5

67 濠江 曾聶兒 2014-022 4.5

68 馬交 潘詩蓓 2003-017 4.5

69 馬交 黃達濠 2012-029 4.5

70 特奧力量 葉梓豐 2016-006 4

71 特奧力量 余景輝 2016-003 4

72 濠江 石軒同 2012-054 4

73 羅梁 原沛盈 2013-013 4

74 羅梁 黃莉茵 2015-055 4

75 濠江 勞敬青 2008-012 3.5

76 羅梁 袁靜瑜 2017-004 3.5

77 特奧力量 陳偉明 2016-005 3.5

78 翔揚 易裕 2011-012 3.5

79 羅梁 李明輝 2013-001 3.5

80 羅梁 吳子謙 2017-007 3.5

81 羅梁 謝曜匡 2013-039 3.5

82 馬交 梁清心 2005-108 3

83 濠江 羅浩文 2014-025 3

84 -- 霍少康 -- 3

85 羅梁 高雅樂 2012-008 3

86 馬交 龍允翔 2005-115 2.5

87 翔揚 陳偉強 2007-072 2.5

88 濠江 譚銘深 2014-020 2.5

89 濠江 譚卓鋒 2014-023 2.5

90 羅梁 李天祐 2009-009 2.5



全澳運動員積分排名

混合雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
91 馬交 陳耀華 2015-036 2.5

92 羽球人 羅宇逸 2016-009 2.5

93 特奧力量 李昶賢 2016-004 2.5

94 翔揚 吳文俊 2005-032 2

95 羅梁 馮萃晴 2015-070 2

96 羅梁 朱曉琳 2012-006 2

97 翔揚 董日鏘 2016-010 2

98 濠江 陳家佑 2007-021 2

99 翔揚 毛俊瑩 2005-121 2

100 濠江 鍾晟康 2015-027 2

101 羅梁 鄺頌羚 2019-013 2

102 翔揚 冼穎賢 2015-040 2

103 濠江 黃諾熹 2016-017 2

104 坊眾 蔣鴻淵 -- 2

105 翔揚 鄒嘉賢 2016-011 1.5

106 羅梁 李天兒 2015-069 1.5

107 羅梁 吳小豪 2017-006 1.5

108 特奧力量 冼其昌 2016-001 1.5

109 馬交 黃景豪 2007-024 1.5

110 濠江 黃日進 2008-013 1.5

111 濠江 梁永達 2013-010 1.5

112 濠江 鄭德熙 2014-024 1.5

113 羅梁 陳樂為 2014-032 1.5

114 羅梁 馬惜怡 2016-065 1.5

115 羽球人 李肇賢 2017-005 1.5

116 馬交 郭少榮 2007-069 1.5

117 濠江 陳巧惠 2019-001 1.5

118 -- 姚克雷 -- 1

119 馬交 羅潤榮 2002-047 1

120 馬交 譚善輝 2014-027 1

121 翔揚 許驊 2016-068 1

122 -- 趙慧蓉 -- 1

123 -- 勞詩敏 -- 1

124 翔揚 劉嘉儀 2014-055 1

125 濠江 勞韻恩 2015-025 1

126 濠江 褟亭亭 2015-032 1

127 羅梁 阮曉東 2015-020 1

128 羅梁 許靜婷 2017-050 1

129 特奧力量 陳俊 2018-036 1

130 特奧力量 文德富 2018-035 1

131 羅梁 莫子晴 2018-013 1

132 坊眾 陳詠姿 -- 1

133 羅梁 黃嘉希 2017-057 0.5

134 羽球人 羅楚衡 2014-079 0.5

135 羽球人 胡柏倫 2010-052 0.5



全澳運動員積分排名

混合雙打
更新於2022年1月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
136 -- 陳嘉賢 -- 0.5

137 -- 李健斌 -- 0.5

138 -- 王興華 -- 0.5

139 -- 林志強 -- 0.5

140 -- 張中寬 -- 0.5

141 -- 孫昊 -- 0.5

142 -- 張清 -- 0.5

143 -- 謝櫟漢 -- 0.5

144 特奧力量 勞嘉俊 2016-007 0.5

145 特奧力量 黎家煊 2016-008 0.5

146 馬交 羅祖榮 2014-026 0.5

147 馬交 李智霖 2010-040 0.5

148 馬交 麥俊傑 2003-060 0.5

149 馬交 黃傑豪 2012-028 0.5

150 馬交 林灝文 2012-048 0.5

151 翔揚 蔡華賢 2004-048 0.5

152 翔揚 蔡華倫 2011-016 0.5

153 濠江 何信良 2012-072 0.5

154 濠江 馮景韜 2013-026 0.5

155 濠江 何庭軒 2014-061 0.5

156 濠江 余城希 2014-066 0.5

157 濠江 陳君榮 2015-015 0.5

158 濠江 關諾珉 2014-068 0.5

159 濠江 鍾汶 2015-029 0.5

160 濠江 曹俊彥 2015-028 0.5

161 濠江 袁兆聰 2017-054 0.5

162 羅梁 張澤林 2013-009 0.5

163 羅梁 蘇文俊 2011-037 0.5

164 -- 盧柏玲 -- 0.5

165 -- 張筱凡 -- 0.5

166 -- 雷美玉 -- 0.5

167 馬交 冼凱然 2016-046 0.5

168 濠江 何曉琳 2015-026 0.5

169 濠江 李卓玟 2014-063 0.5

170 濠江 李康音 2015-072 0.5

171 濠江 鄺嘉雯 2016-067 0.5

172 羅梁 鄒嘉汶 2016-064 0.5

173 羅梁 林嘉怡 2017-049 0.5


